1
High Profile Lit End Cap [SR-LENDCAP]
	 For use with Warmup WSR Self-Regulating Cable
	 [Non-hazardous and Hazardous Locations]
Designed for Warmup WSR
Self-Regulating Cable
Guarantees compatibility and optimal performance
with Warmup’s WSR self-regulating cable.

Dimensions
20
9m
m
 [8
¼
”]
82.5mm [3¼”] 89mm [3½”]
4
Part Numbers
WSR Self-Regulating Cable
Model Code Voltage Cable Length
Power Output
W/ft insulated pipe @50°F (10°C);
W/ft in water @32°F (0°C)
WSR-5W-1-250-CR WSR-5/9W-1-250-CR 110-120 VAC 250 ft 5.0 W/ft (8.9 W/ft)
WSR-5W-1-500-CR WSR-5/9W-1-500-CR 110-120 VAC 500 ft 5.0 W/ft (8.9 W/ft)
WSR-5W-1-1000-CR WSR-5/9W-1-1000-CR 110-120 VAC 1000 ft 5.0 W/ft (8.9 W/ft)
WSR-5W-2-250-CR WSR-5/9W-2-250-CR 208-277 VAC 250 ft 5.0 W/ft (8.9 W/ft)
WSR-5W-2-500-CR WSR-5/9W-2-500-CR 208-277 VAC 500 ft 5.0 W/ft (8.9 W/ft)
WSR-5W-2-1000-CR WSR-5/9W-2-1000-CR 208-277 VAC 1000 ft 5.0 W/ft (8.9 W/ft)
WSR-8W-1-250-CR WSR-8/12W-1-250-CR 110-120 VAC 250 ft 8.1 W/ft (12.8 W/ft)
WSR-8W-1-500-CR WSR-8/12W-1-500-CR 110-120 VAC 500 ft 8.1 W/ft (12.8 W/ft)
WSR-8W-1-1000-CR WSR-8/12W-1-1000-CR 110-120 VAC 1000 ft 8.1 W/ft (12.8 W/ft)
WSR-8W-2-250-CR WSR-8/12W-2-250-CR 208-277 VAC 250 ft 8.1 W/ft (12.8 W/ft)
WSR-8W-2-500-CR WSR-8/12W-2-500-CR 208-277 VAC 500 ft 8.1 W/ft (12.8 W/ft)
WSR-8W-2-1000-CR WSR-8/12W-2-1000-CR 208-277 VAC 1000 ft 8.1 W/ft (12.8 W/ft)
WSR-10W-1-250-CR WSR-10/15W-1-250-CR 110-120 VAC 250 ft 9.3 W/ft (15.3 W/ft)
WSR-10W-1-500-CR WSR-10/15W-1-500-CR 110-120 VAC 500 ft 9.3 W/ft (15.3 W/ft)
WSR-10W-1-1000-CR WSR-10/15W-1-1000-CR 110-120 VAC 1000 ft 9.3 W/ft (15.3 W/ft)
WSR-10W-2-250-CR WSR-10/15W-2-250-CR 208-277 VAC 250 ft 9.3 W/ft (15.3 W/ft)
WSR-10W-2-500-CR WSR-10/15W-2-500-CR 208-277 VAC 500 ft 9.3 W/ft (15.3 W/ft)
WSR-10W-2-1000-CR WSR-10/15W-2-1000-CR 208-277 VAC 1000 ft 9.3 W/ft (15.3 W/ft)
WSR Approved Accessories
Model Description Classification Application
SR-SFIT-BOX-S Power Connection Box for
connecting WSR to supply Non-Hazardous & Hazardous Locations